
 CANDIDATE DATA SUMMARY

Election Commission of India- State Election, 2013 to the Legislative Assembly Of  Meghalaya

GEN SC ST

TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY

TOTAL

1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES  55  5  0  60 

2. NOMINATIONS FILED

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 295 

 25 

 34 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 35  0  320 

 329 

 26 

 355 

3. NOMINATIONS REJECTED

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 3 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0  0  4 

 3 

 1 

 4 

4. NOMINATIONS WITHDRAWN

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 6 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0  0  6 

 6 

 0 

 6 

5. CONTESTING CANDIDATES

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 34 

 1 

 35 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 286 

 24 

 310 

 320 

 25 

 345 

6. FORFEITED DEPOSITS

a. Male

b. Female

d.Total

 151 

 9 

 21 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 172 

 10 

 22  0  160  182 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 

c. Others  0  0  0  0 


