CANDIDATE DATA SUMMARY

	TYPE OF CONSTITUENCY			
	GEN	SC	ST	TOTAL
1. NO. OF CONSTITUENCIES	5	0	55	60
2. NOMINATIONS FILED				
a. Male	34	0	295	329
b. Female	1	0	25	26
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	35	0	320	355
3. NOMINATIONS REJECTED				
a. Male	0	0	3	3
b. Female	0	0	1	1
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	0	0	4	4
4. NOMINATIONS WITHDRAWN				
a. Male	0	0	6	6
b. Female	0	0	0	0
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	0	0	6	6
5. CONTESTING CANDIDATES				
a. Male	34	0	286	320
b. Female	1	0	24	25
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	35	0	310	345
6. FORFEITED DEPOSITS				
a. Male	21	0	151	172
b. Female	1	0	9	10
c. Others	0	0	0	0
d.Total	22	0	160	182